
BARBARA CARTER MEMORIAL RALLY
Exmouth Motor Club - 22nd/23rd October 2016

POSITIONS AT  RFTC10

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Time Pos Cls Pos

1 Brendan Wellman Daniel Pidgeon Peugeot 206 GTi E 9:40 1

4 Tim Owen Jake Ramsden Citroen Saxo E 10:32 2 1 0:52 0:52

10 Simon Heywood Sam Treleaven Honda Civic S 10:40 3 1 1:00 0:08

2 James How Nic Jones MG ZR E 11:24 4 2 1:44 0:44

5 Kevin Willis Richard Brooks Peugeot 206 E 11:50 5 3 2:10 0:26

7 David Thorpe Andrew Lowe Peugeot 106 XSi E 14:06 6 4 4:26 2:16

3 Matt Fowle Ryan Pickering Peugeot 106 E 14:56 7 5 5:16 0:50

11 Paul Prance Shaun Layland MG ZR 160 S 21:22 8 2 11:42 6:26

12 Gareth Andrews Luke Quinnell Proton Compact S 22:39 9 3 12:59 1:17

9 Roger Holder Josh Jones Subaru Impreza S 42:04 10 4 32:24 19:25

17 Tom Jefferis Trevor Yeabsley MG ZR N 190:00 11 1 180:20 147:56
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